Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Recessed light Prolumen SPO white 230V 25W 2000im 24° IP20 DALI 927
Product code 15936

A recessed LED light with an extendable and adjustable head.

The luminaire is equipped with dimming technology, allowing the user to easily adjust the light intensity to
their preference.

The IP20 protection class means the light can only be used in dry indoor areas, as it is not protected
against water and moisture.

Enhance your everyday lighting quality and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house
product range!

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee



https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/4/suvistatavad-led-valgustid
https://ledhouse.ee/en/tooted
https://ledhouse.ee/en/tooted

Correlated colour temperature warm white 2700K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

2000lumens
80Im/W
CREE LED
AIDIMMING
Prolumen
230V

DALI

25W

25W

24°

90

IP20
50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h

146.0mm
132.0mm
115mm
1000g
659

white
aluminium
matt
indoor use
CE

F

>
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