



Recessed light Prolumen SPO white 230V 25W 2000lm 24° IP20 DALI 927

Product code 15936

A [recessed LED light](#) with an extendable and adjustable head.

The luminaire is equipped with dimming technology, allowing the user to easily adjust the light intensity to their preference.

The IP20 protection class means the light can only be used in dry indoor areas, as it is not protected against water and moisture.

Enhance your everyday lighting quality and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the [LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 2700K
Luminous flux	2000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	80lm/W
Source of light	CREE LED
Power supply	AIDIMMING
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DALI
Output	25W
Maximum output	25W
Lens angle	24°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	146.0mm
Diameter	132.0mm
Installation opening diameter	115mm
Weight	1000g
Package weight	65g
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Energy class	